
Mobile potential
Bank accounts and mobile cellular subscribers, 
selected Asean countries
country 2011

% 
bank
acc

2014
% 

bank
acc

2014
% 

mobile
acc

2014
% 

fin 
inst
acc

2011
% 

mobile
phone

subs

2014
% 

mobile
phone

subs

Cambodia
Indonesia
Malaysia
Myanmar
Philippines
Singapore
Thailand
Vietnam

4
20
66
na
27
98
73
21

22
36
81
23
31
96
78
31

13
0
3
0
4
6
1
0

13
36
81
23
28
96
78
31

94
102
127

2
99

150
116
142

155
126
149

49
111
158
144
147

Sources: www.datatopics.worldbank.org/financialinclusion/country 
 www.data.worldbank.org/indicator/IT.CEL.SETS.P2 


