

# Mobile potential

Bank accounts and mobile cellular subscribers, selected Asean countries

COUNTRY	2011 % BANK ACC	2014 % BANK ACC	2014 % MOBILE ACC	2014 % FIN INST ACC	2011 % MOBILE PHONE SUBS	2014 % MOBILE PHONE SUBS
Cambodia	4	22	13	13	94	155
Indonesia	20	36	0	36	102	126
Malaysia	66	81	3	81	127	149
Myanmar	na	23	0	23	2	49
Philippines	27	31	4	28	99	111
Singapore	98	96	6	96	150	158
Thailand	73	78	1	78	116	144
Vietnam	21	31	0	31	142	147

Sources: [www.datatopics.worldbank.org/financialinclusion/country](http://www.datatopics.worldbank.org/financialinclusion/country)  
[www.data.worldbank.org/indicator/IT.CEL.SETS.P2](http://www.data.worldbank.org/indicator/IT.CEL.SETS.P2)